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N RAGIONE SOCIALE PV PUNTEGGIO

 

1 2015 2789 TERME DI SATURNIA SPA MANCIANO GR 24 4 24/04/2015 16.17.01 261.923,37 261.923,37 104.769,35 104.769,35

2 2015 2782 GESTY & TURISMO SRL PI 22,2 1 24/04/2015 12.48.56 301.258,45 300.531,18 120.212,47 224.981,82

3 2015 2758 SAS CAMAIORE LU 21 3 21/04/2015 12.22.35 126.787,38 126.596,11 50.638,44 275.620,26

4 2015 2802 SNC RIO MARINA LI 20 0 24/04/2015 20.44.46 200.861,59 200.861,59 80.344,64 355.964,90

5 2015 2943 LA CORTE DEI PAPI DI PAPI DAVID SAS CORTONA AR 19,5 1 21/04/2015 16.07.21 507.018,31 458.999,55 183.599,82 539.564,72

6 2015 2944 VILLA MARIANNA SRL POGGIBONSI SI 19 3 14/04/2015 14.58.55 501.113,35 501.113,35 200.000,00 739.564,72

7 2015 2766 COMI SPA FIRENZE FI 19 0 23/04/2015 14.19.07 401.391,00 401.391,00 160.556,40 900.121,12

8 2015 2762 RAFFAELLI GIOVACCHINO IND PIETRASANTA LU 18 4 22/04/2015 10.36.12 323.144,76 303.644,76 121.457,90 1.021.579,02

9 2015 2945 VALFIM SRL FORTE DEI MARMI LU 18 4 24/04/2015 19.11.26 363.728,57 339.927,87 135.971,15 1.157.550,17

10 2015 2760 CALIFORNIA PARK HOTEL SRL FORTE DEI MARMI LU 18 3 21/04/2015 17.07.51 459.903,68 459.903,68 183.961,47 1.341.511,64

11 2015 2759 LEVANTE DI VITELLOZZI DANIELE E C. SAS POPPI AR 18 0 21/04/2015 16.47.43 384.401,53 284.750,10 113.900,04 1.455.411,68

12 2015 2783 NADIR CHARTER SRL SCARLINO GR 18 0 24/04/2015 13.00.51 440.956,10 440.567,60 121.000,00 1.576.411,68

13 2015 2794 EDILIZIA EMMEGI SRL SCARLINO GR 18 0 24/04/2015 16.46.35 275.901,61 272.781,61 90.086,00 1.666.497,68

14 2015 2801 IL PELLICANO SPA MONTE ARGENTARIO GR 18 0 24/04/2015 19.30.53 384.824,77 384.824,77 153.929,90 1.820.427,58

15 2015 2781 IMMOBILIARE HE.MA. SRL LIVORNO LI 16 10 24/04/2015 12.10.22 228.179,17 228.179,17 91.270,00 1.911.697,58

16 2015 2757 SAS PIETRASANTA LU 16 2 14/04/2015 18.04.29 277.213,39 266.476,24 106.590,50 2.018.288,08

17 2015 2798 GE.AL. SPA MONTERIGGIONI SI 16 1 24/04/2015 19.06.48 548.972,52 548.915,92 200.000,00 2.218.288,08

18 2015 2773 EDEN PARK HOTEL SRL GROSSETO GR 16 0 24/04/2015 10.06.45 314.458,81 314.458,81 125.783,52 2.344.071,60

19 2015 2797 BUONGIORNO SRL FIRENZE FI 15 4 24/04/2015 18.21.08 469.474,73 355.174,73 142.069,89 2.486.141,49

20 2015 2771 PATINO SRL VIAREGGIO LU 15 2 23/04/2015 18.13.09 434.603,44 434.603,44 173.841,00 2.659.982,49

21 2015 2313 LAZZATI FRANCESCA IND PODENZANA MS 14,2 0 13/04/2015 16.10.58 92.425,00 92.425,00 36.970,00 2.696.952,49
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22 2015 2868 SAS FIRENZE FI 13,9 0 23/04/2015 15.53.17 242.016,78 242.016,78 96.806,71 2.793.759,20

23 2015 3034 UNIVERSO ACQUA SRLSU CAPOLIVERI LI 13 1 24/04/2015 10.40.29 90.684,09 90.684,09 36.273,00 2.830.032,20

24 2015 2786 RESIDENZA D'EPOCA TOSCANELLI SRLS FIRENZE FI 12,8 2 24/04/2015 13.45.15 181.898,07 181.898,07 72.759,23 2.902.791,43

25 2015 2784 HOTEL FRANCIA E QUIRINALE SRL MONTECATINI TERME PT 12 0 24/04/2015 14.23.32 601.357,48 601.170,35 200.000,00 3.102.791,43

26 2015 3017 SNC CASTAGNETO CARDUCCI LI 11 1 24/04/2015 18.16.51 233.900,00 233.900,00 93.560,00 3.196.351,43

27 2015 2791 PANERATI DARIO IND CASTEL DEL PIANO GR 11 0 24/04/2015 16.31.59 142.511,13 142.511,13 57.004,45 3.253.355,88

28 2015 2780 GUDDEMI RENZO IND LIVORNO LI 10 0 24/04/2015 12.03.45 187.933,00 187.933,00 75.173,00 3.328.528,88

29 2015 2776 CASCARDO LUIGI CARMELO IND PIETRASANTA LU 8 10 24/04/2015 10.46.24 2.475.000,00 2.475.000,00 200.000,00 3.528.528,88

30 2015 2763 VIRTUTE SRL FIRENZE FI 8 4 22/04/2015 14.30.06 1.726.780,00 353.560,00 141.424,00 3.669.952,88

31 2015 2765 SOGNI ITALIA DI JENS H.E. JOLIJN M. SNC LU 8 1 23/04/2015 10.18.05 164.544,71 164.544,71 65.817,88 3.735.770,76

32 2015 2764 LA NUOVA GHILARDI EUGENIO SRL MONTECATINI TERME PT 8 0 23/04/2015 12.42.39 519.545,96 519.223,41 200.000,00 3.935.770,76

33 2015 2775 NUOVO TIRRENO SRL CAMAIORE LU 8 0 24/04/2015 10.29.19 155.860,83 155.860,83 58.408,66 3.994.179,42

34 2015 2790 CASA VACANZE VILLA MARIA SRLSU ANGHIARI AR 8 0 24/04/2015 15.46.42 266.578,96 248.735,96 99.494,38 4.093.673,80

35 2015 3009 BISOTTI ELISABETTA IND CAMAIORE LU 8 0 24/04/2015 16.24.30 212.730,40 203.033,78 81.213,51 4.174.887,31

36 2015 2772 BAGNO GILDA DI MINARI ADUA IND MONTIGNOSO MS 6 5 23/04/2015 19.28.33 537.929,17 519.829,17 200.000,00 4.374.887,31

37 2015 2799 IL BUONGUSTAIO DI BEANI DIEGO & C. SNC MASSA MS 6 2 24/04/2015 18.49.13 104.832,91 102.791,70 41.116,68 4.416.003,99

38 2015 2803 SNC CAMAIORE LU 6 2 24/04/2015 19.40.31 2.592.738,65 792.496,65 200.000,00 4.616.003,99

39 2015 2770 SPILLANTINI ZOELLA IND SANSEPOLCRO AR 6 1 23/04/2015 17.53.39 454.900,00 454.900,00 181.960,00 4.797.963,99

40 2015 2785 SNC SIENA SI 6 0 24/04/2015 13.07.17 281.139,63 281.139,63 112.455,00 4.910.418,99

41 2015 2769 CORTONA WELLNESS SRL CORTONA AR 2 0 23/04/2015 16.22.14 216.757,50 216.757,50 86.703,00 4.997.121,99

FIORINO D'ORO DI SERRAGLINI 

FRANCESCA & C.

SANTA LUCIA DI TONINELLI 

ALESSANDRA E C.

COREGLIA 

ANTELMINELLI

HOTEL PINETA MARE DI PELLEGRINI 

ENRICO & C.

PARADISO ACCOMODATIONS DI 

MALVASI FABIO E C.


